Итоговый  протокол 

первенства района  по Волейболу 
среди школьников 1999 -2000, 1997 - 98 г.р.

с. Туринская Слобода                                                                                                                                                               4-5 апреля   2015 г.

Всего – 210 ч

	№ п/п
	Школа
	Юн. 1999-2000 г.р.
	Дев. 1999-2000 г.р.

	Среди млад
	Юн. 1997- 98 г.р.
	Дев. 1997-98 г.р
	Среди старших
	Общее

кол-во

очков

	
	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	очки
	очки
	место

	1
	СОШ № 2 (1)
	2
	13
	1
	15
	28
	1
	15
	3
	11
	26
	54
	1

	2
	Храмцовская
	3
	11
	2
	13
	24
	-
	-
	2
	13
	13
	37
	3

	3
	Кр.Слободская
	1
	15
	3
	11
	26
	3
	11
	1
	15
	26
	52
	2

	5
	У- Ницинская
	8
	5
	4
	9
	14
	-
	-
	4
	9
	9
	23
	6

	6
	СОШ № 1
	5
	8
	5
	8
	16
	5
	8
	5
	8
	16
	32
	4-5

	7
	Липчинская
	4
	9
	6
	7
	16
	4
	9
	6
	7
	16
	32
	4-5

	8
	Ермаковская (2)
	6
	7
	7
	6
	13
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	13
	7-8

	9
	СОШ № 2 ( 2)
	-
	-
	8
	5
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
	11

	10
	Сладковская
	7
	6
	9
	4
	10
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	10
	9

	11
	Ермаковская ( 1)
	-
	-
	10
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	12

	12
	Решетниковская
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	6
	7
	-
	-
	-
	7
	10

	13
	СТАЭТ
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2
	13
	-
	-
	-
	13
	7-8


Судья соревнований:                 

